

Kellogg's Rice Krispies Treats Squares Original 26oz 80ct

Dot #: 353995
Mfr #: 3800026547
GTIN: 00038000265471
Supplier: Kellogg Company US
Description: Kellogg's Rice Krispies Treats Squares
Original 26oz 80ct

Product Information

Classification: Cereal/Muesli Bars (10000287)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 9.06 x 12.12 x 13.12 Inch
Weight Gross / Net: 8.41 Pound / 6.5 Pound
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: 35° to 85°
Pallet Configuration: Ti:12 Hi:5
Servings Per Container: 80

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 00038000265471)

Features: Made with puffed rice cereal and the taste of soft, gooey marshmallow, each Rice Krispies Treats Crispy Marshmallow Squares bar is individually wrapped for a delicious, ready-to-eat treat that's sure to satisfy your sweet cravings wherever you go. Kellogg's Rice Krispies Treats Squares Original in 20 count display cartons Snap, Crackle and Pop with the satisfaction of crispy, oven-toasted rice cereal, deliciously sweet taste of marshmallows.

Preparation and Cooking: Ready to Eat - Kellogg's Rice Krispies Treats Squares Original are ready to eat out of the package

Serving Suggestions: Serve anytime, as a snack or meal accompaniment; Ideal for snacking at home, work, and on-the-go

Storage: Dry



Features and Benefits (Inner GTIN: 00038000765407)

Features: Make snack time a little sweeter with Snap, Crackle, Pop, and the irresistible taste of Rice Krispies Treats Crispy Marshmallow Squares Original, the crispy treat that's sure to satisfy. Each marshmallow square is made with puffed rice cereal and the taste of soft, gooey marshmallows for a delicious, ready-to-eat treat wherever you go. A classically delicious snack, each package contains one individually wrapped marshmallow bar that's perfect for snacks at school, the office, traveling, lunchtime, at the game and more—the delicious options are endless. Satisfy your sweet craving with the simple goodness and on-the-go convenience of Kellogg's Rice Krispies Treats Crispy Marshmallow Squares Original.



Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00038000765414)

Features: Make snack time a little sweeter with Snap, Crackle, Pop, and the irresistible taste of Rice Krispies Treats Crispy Marshmallow Squares Original, the crispy treat that's sure to satisfy. Each marshmallow square is made with puffed rice cereal and the taste of soft, gooey marshmallows for a delicious, ready-to-eat treat wherever you go. A classically delicious snack, each package contains one individually wrapped marshmallow bar that's perfect for snacks at school, the office, traveling, lunchtime, at

the game, and more. Satisfy your sweet craving with the simple goodness and on-the-go convenience of Kellogg's Rice Krispies Treats Crispy Marshmallow Squares Original.

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
80 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	37 g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4 g	5%
Saturated Fat 1 g	5%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 170 mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 29 g	11%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugar 13 g	
Added Sugar 13 g	26%
Protein 1 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 10 mg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 1.1 mg	6%
Riboflavin	20%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
Serving Size	100 g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	412
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10.2 g	
Saturated Fat 2.6 g	
Trans Fat 0.2 g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 2.6 g	
Monounsaturated Fat 3.9 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	
Sodium 471 mg	
Total Carbohydrate 77.2 g	
Dietary Fiber 0.2 g	
Soluble Fiber 0.0 g	
Insoluble Fiber 0.2 g	
Sugar 34.5 g	
Added Sugar 34.4 g	
Protein 3.1 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	

Potassium 32 mg
Calcium 7.0 mg
Iron 3.2 mg
Vitamin A 2 µg
Vitamin C 0 mg
Vitamin E 0 mg
Thiamin 0.03 mg
Riboflavin 0.77 mg
Vitamin B6 0.05 mg
Vitamin B12 0.0 µg
Phosphorous 38 mg
Magnesium 12 mg
Zinc 0.4 mg

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients:
Toasted rice cereal (rice, sugar, salt, malt flavor, niacinamide, reduced iron, vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), corn syrup, fructose, vegetable oil (soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness), sugar, corn syrup solids. Contains 2% or less of vegetable glycerin, dextrose, gelatin, natural and artificial flavors (contains milk), salt, DATEM, acetylated monoglycerides, soy lecithin, BHT for freshness.

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
20 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	37 g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4 g	5%
Saturated Fat 1 g	5%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 170 mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 29 g	11%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugar 13 g	
Added Sugar 13 g	26%
Protein 1 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 10 mg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 1.1 mg	6%
Riboflavin	20%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
Serving Size	100 g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	412
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10.2 g	
Saturated Fat 2.6 g	
Trans Fat 0.2 g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 2.6 g	
Monounsaturated Fat 3.9 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	
Sodium 471 mg	
Total Carbohydrate 77.2 g	
Dietary Fiber 0.2 g	
Soluble Fiber 0.0 g	
Insoluble Fiber 0.2 g	
Sugar 34.5 g	
Added Sugar 34.4 g	
Protein 3.1 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	

Potassium 32 mg
Calcium 7.0 mg
Iron 3.2 mg
Vitamin A 2 µg
Vitamin C 0 mg
Vitamin E 0 mg
Thiamin 0.03 mg
Riboflavin 0.77 mg
Vitamin B6 0.05 mg
Vitamin B12 0.0 µg
Phosphorous 38 mg
Magnesium 12 mg
Zinc 0.4 mg

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Toasted rice cereal (rice, sugar, salt, malt flavor, niacinamide, reduced iron, vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), corn syrup, fructose, vegetable oil (soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness), sugar, corn syrup solids. Contains 2% or less of vegetable glycerin, dextrose, gelatin, natural and artificial flavors (contains milk), salt, DATEM, acetylated monoglycerides, soy lecithin, BHT for freshness.

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
1 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	37 g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4 g	5%
Saturated Fat 1 g	5%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 170 mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 29 g	11%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugar 13 g	
Added Sugar 13 g	26%
Protein 1 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 10 mg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 1.1 mg	6%
Riboflavin	20%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
Serving Size	100 g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	412
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10.2 g	
Saturated Fat 2.6 g	
Trans Fat 0.2 g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 2.6 g	
Monounsaturated Fat 3.9 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	
Sodium 471 mg	
Total Carbohydrate 77.2 g	
Dietary Fiber 0.2 g	
Soluble Fiber 0.0 g	
Insoluble Fiber 0.2 g	
Sugar 34.5 g	
Added Sugar 34.4 g	
Protein 3.1 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	

Potassium 32 mg
Calcium 7.0 mg
Iron 3.2 mg
Vitamin A 2 µg
Vitamin C 0 mg
Vitamin E 0 mg
Thiamin 0.03 mg
Riboflavin 0.77 mg
Vitamin B6 0.05 mg
Vitamin B12 0.0 µg
Phosphorous 38 mg
Magnesium 12 mg
Zinc 0.4 mg
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Toasted rice cereal (rice, sugar, salt, malt flavor, niacinamide, reduced iron, vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), corn syrup, fructose, vegetable oil (soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness), sugar, corn syrup solids. Contains 2% or less of vegetable glycerin, dextrose, gelatin, natural and artificial flavors (contains milk), salt, DATEM, acetylated monoglycerides, soy lecithin, BHT for freshness.

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 00038000265471)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Milk, Soy

Suitable For Diet

Kosher Yes

Allergens and Diet (Inner GTIN: 00038000765407)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Milk, Soy

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00038000765414)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Milk, Soy